live.centrosportivoitaliano.it

LOMBARDIA / CSI VARESE L ! Ve

Campionato Nazionale di Calcio a 7 - Fase

Territoriale
Open M/ Serie D 5

[ Calendario

Andata giornata 1

17/10/25
21:00

17/10/25
21:00

17/10/25
21:15

17/10/25
20:45

19/10/25
11:00

17/10/25
21:00

<&a C.S. Giovanile A.S.D. .
® Repax Juniores -

Accademia Bmv -

& Salus Gerenzano -
Amor Sportiva -
@ Virtus M.D.P. Asd -
() Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D. .
i>| Osgb Caronno/C -
] Oratorio Pontevecchio -
® All Stars 20011 -
&/ Celesta Legnano .
& San Giorgio 1998 -

Andata giornata 2

24/10/125
21:00

24/10/25
21:15

24/10/25
21:00

25/10/25
18:15

25/10/25
17:30

25/10/25
20:30

& Salus Gerenzano .
Amor Sportiva -

Repax Juniores -
Accademia Bmv -

San Giorgio 1998 -
C.S. Giovanile A.S.D. -

¢o @S

All Stars 20011 -

Celesta Legnano -

& e

Osgb Caronno /C -
Oratorio Pontevecchio -

Virtus M.D.P. Asd -
Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D. -

e



live.centrosportivoitaliano.it

Andata giornata 3

31/10/25
21:00

31/10/25
21:15

31/10/25
20:45

02/11/25
11:00

31/10/25
21:00

01/11/25
18:15

Accademia Bmv

<&a C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.

®

€N
&

e

» p"g

&

©

Amor Sportiva
Repax Juniores

Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.
Salus Gerenzano

Oratorio Pontevecchio
Virtus M.D.P. Asd

Celesta Legnano
Osgb Caronno /C

All Stars 20011
San Giorgio 1998

Andata giornata 4

08/11/25
17:30

08/11/25
20:30

07/11/25
21:00

07/11/25
21:15

07/11/25
21:00

07/11/25
21:00

q
)

@@

C® Be

Osgb Caronno /C
All Stars 20011

Virtus M.D.P. Asd
Celesta Legnano

Salus Gerenzano
Oratorio Pontevecchio

Repax Juniores
Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.

<&a C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.

®

Amor Sportiva

San Giorgio 1998
Accademia Bmv
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Andata giornata 5

14/11/25
21:15

14/11/25
20:45

16/11/25
11:00

14/11/25
21:00

15/11/25
18:15

15/11/25
17:30

€D

Amor Sportiva
Accademia Bmv

Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.

<& C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.

oD

@ &

@ e

oD

Oratorio Pontevecchio

Repax Juniores

Celesta Legnano

Salus Gerenzano

All Stars 20011
Virtus M.D.P. Asd

Osgb Caronno /C
San Giorgio 1998

Andata giornata 6

22/11/25
20:30

21/11/25
21:00

21/111/25
21:15

21/11/25
21:00

21/11/25
21:00

21/11/25
21:00

®

Virtus M.D.P. Asd
Osgb Caronno /C

Salus Gerenzano
All Stars 20011

Repax Juniores
Celesta Legnano

C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.
Oratorio Pontevecchio

Accademia Bmv

Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.

San Giorgio 1998
Amor Sportiva
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Andata giornata 7

28/11/25
20:45

30/11/25
11:00

28/11/25
21:00

29/11/25
18:15

29/11/25
17:30

29/11/25
20:30

®

¢a mE

»@® @ ®e

Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.

Amor Sportiva

Oratorio Pontevecchio
Accademia Bmv

Celesta Legnano
C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.

All Stars 20011
Repax Juniores

Osgb Caronno /C
Salus Gerenzano

Virtus M.D.P. Asd
San Giorgio 1998

Andata giornata 8

05/12/25
21:00

05/12/25
21:15

05/12/25
21:00

05/12/25
21:00

05/12/25
21:15

05/12/25
21:00

o@ e e

am

Salus Gerenzano
Virtus M.D.P. Asd

Repax Juniores
Osgb Caronno /C

C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.
All Stars 20011

Accademia Bmv
Celesta Legnano

Amor Sportiva

Oratorio Pontevecchio

San Giorgio 1998
Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.
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Andata giornata 9

Oratorio Pontevecchio

14/12/25

11:00 (1) Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.
12112/5 &/ Celesta Legnano

21:00 Amor Sportiva
13112/25 ® All Stars 20011

18:15 Accademia Bmv
1312125 Osgb Caronno / C

17:30 &x C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.
13/12/25 & Virtus M.D.P. Asd

20:30 ® Repax Juniores
1211800 Gy Salus Gerenzano

21:00 & San Giorgio 1998

Andata giornata 10

® Repax Juniores

23/01/26

21:15 & Salus Gerenzano
20126 &= C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.

21:00 @ Virtus M.D.P. Asd
. Accademia Bmv

21:00 | Osgb Caronno/C
301/26 Amor Sportiva

21:15 ® All Stars 20011
23/01/26 (1) Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.

20:45 &/ Celesta Legnano
23/01/26 & San Giorgio 1998

21:00 Oratorio Pontevecchio
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Andata giornata 11

Celesta Legnano

30/01/26

21:00 Oratorio Pontevecchio
31/01/26 ® All Stars 20011

18:15 (1) Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.
31101126 Osgb Caronno / C

17:30 Amor Sportiva
31101726 & Virtus M.D.P. Asd

20:30 Accademia Bmv
30/01/26 & Salus Gerenzano

21:00 & C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.
soiofn ® Repax Juniores

21:15 ® San Giorgio 1998

Ritorno giornata 1

06/02/26 ® Repax Juniores
a2 ©a C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.

06/02/26 & Salus Gerenzano
Ay B AccademiaBmv
07/02/26 & Virtus M.D.P. Asd
IS Amor Sportiva
07/02/26 35| Osgb Caronno/C
17:30 (1) Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.
07/02/26 ® All Stars 20011
18:15 L1 Oratorio Pontevecchio
06/02/26 ® San Giorgio 1998
21:00 &/ Celesta Legnano
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Ritorno giornata 2

13/02/26
21:15

13/02/26
21:00

13/02/26
21:00

13/02/26
21:00

15/02/26
11:00

13/02/26
20:45

o¢ o@m <@

e €|
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&

®

Amor Sportiva
Salus Gerenzano

Accademia Bmv
Repax Juniores

C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.
San Giorgio 1998

Celesta Legnano
All Stars 20011

Oratorio Pontevecchio
Osgb Caronno /C

Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.
Virtus M.D.P. Asd

Ritorno giornata 3

20/02/26
21:00

20/02/26
21:15

20/02/26
21:00

21/02/26
20:30

21/02/26
17:30

20/02/26
21:00

Te 4@

ac ge

®
®

C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.
Accademia Bmv

Repax Juniores
Amor Sportiva

Salus Gerenzano
Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.

Virtus M.D.P. Asd
Oratorio Pontevecchio

Osgb Caronno /C

Celesta Legnano

San Giorgio 1998
All Stars 20011
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Ritorno giornata 4

28/02/26
18:15

27/02/26
21:00

01/03/26
11:00

27/02/26
20:45

27/02/26
21:15

27/02/26
21:00

B

el & @&

@

All Stars 20011
Osgb Caronno /C

Celesta Legnano
Virtus M.D.P. Asd

Oratorio Pontevecchio

Salus Gerenzano

Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.
Repax Juniores

Amor Sportiva

<&a C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.

Accademia Bmv
San Giorgio 1998

Ritorno giornata 5

06/03/26
21:00

06/03/26
21:00

06/03/26
21:15

06/03/26
21:00

07/03/26
20:30

06/03/26
21:00

Accademia Bmv
Amor Sportiva

<& C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.

€D

e ® do EB®

Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.

Repax Juniores
Oratorio Pontevecchio

Salus Gerenzano
Celesta Legnano

Virtus M.D.P. Asd
All Stars 20011

San Giorgio 1998
Osgb Caronno /C
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Ritorno giornata 6

14/03/26
17:30

14/03/26
18:15

13/03/26
21:00

15/03/26
11:00

13/03/26
20:45

13/03/26
21:15

3
ad

®

*»d @ (B ®4 o

Osgb Caronno /C
Virtus M.D.P. Asd

All Stars 20011

Salus Gerenzano

Celesta Legnano
Repax Juniores

Oratorio Pontevecchio
C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.

Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.
Accademia Bmv

Amor Sportiva
San Giorgio 1998

Ritorno giornata 7

20/03/26
21:15

20/03/26
21:00

20/03/26
21:00

20/03/26
21:15

20/03/26
21:00

20/03/26
21:00

@

Amor Sportiva
Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.

Accademia Bmv
Oratorio Pontevecchio

C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.
Celesta Legnano

Repax Juniores
All Stars 20011

Salus Gerenzano

Osgb Caronno /C

San Giorgio 1998
Virtus M.D.P. Asd
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Ritorno giornata 8

28/03/26
20:30

28/03/26
17:30

28/03/26
18:15

27/03/26
21:00

29/03/26
11:00

27/03/26
20:45

Qe

i

&l

O A BéEg @o

Virtus M.D.P. Asd
Salus Gerenzano

Osgb Caronno /C
Repax Juniores

All Stars 20011
C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.

Celesta Legnano
Accademia Bmv

Oratorio Pontevecchio
Amor Sportiva

Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.
San Giorgio 1998

Ritorno giornata 9

10/04/26
20:45

10/04/26
21:15

10/04/26
21:00

10/04/26
21:00

10/04/26
21:15

10/04/26
21:00

@
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®®
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Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.
Oratorio Pontevecchio

Amor Sportiva
Celesta Legnano

Accademia Bmv
All Stars 20011

C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.
Osgb Caronno /C

Repax Juniores
Virtus M.D.P. Asd

San Giorgio 1998
Salus Gerenzano
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Ritorno giornata 10

17/04/26
21:00

18/04/26
20:30

18/04/26
17:30

18/04/26
18:15

17/04/26
21:00

19/04/26
11:00

&
®

®

Salus Gerenzano

Repax Juniores

Virtus M.D.P. Asd

<& C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.
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Osgb Caronno /C
Accademia Bmv

All Stars 20011
Amor Sportiva

Celesta Legnano
Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.

Oratorio Pontevecchio
San Giorgio 1998

Ritorno giornata 11

26/04/26
11:00

24/04/26
20:45

24/04/26
21:15

24/04/26
21:00

24/04/26
21:00

24/04/26
21:00

®

Oratorio Pontevecchio

Celesta Legnano

Polisportiva San Giorgio A.S.D.
All Stars 20011

Amor Sportiva
Osgb Caronno /C

Accademia Bmv
Virtus M.D.P. Asd

<&a C.S. Giovanile A.S.D.

&

®

®

Salus Gerenzano

San Giorgio 1998

Repax Juniores
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